
SEP 25, 2013 01:14 PM

TIP NO W-5202G 11:00 AM 1 /  2 001

PITT

45332.3.7

FED AID NO HSIP-0258(23)

TURN LANE CONSTRUCTION

US 258 AT SR 1200 (STANTONSBURG RD)

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO.,
INC.

AHOSKIE,  NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION

TARBORO,  NC WILSON,  NC

DB00146SEP 25 2013

0.286 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 12250.00 2300.00  5900.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 5800.00 7225.00  9400.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 41000.00 21000.00  21000.00GRADING

0004 0318000000-E 300  10 TON 30.00 300.00 35.00 350.00 36.00  360.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0005 0320000000-E 300  10 SY  3.00 30.00 1.00 10.00 3.50  35.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0006 0335200000-E 305  52 LF  40.00 2080.00 50.00 2600.00 80.00  4160.0015" DRAINAGE PIPE

0007 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 35.00 1750.00 43.00 2150.00 35.00  1750.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0008 1297000000-E 607  440 SY  16.00 7040.00 11.70 5148.00 15.54  6837.60MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(3")

0009 1489000000-E 610  420 TON 50.00 21000.00 66.65 27993.00 63.75  26775.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0010 1498000000-E 610  390 TON 52.00 20280.00 68.60 26754.00 65.20  25428.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0011 1519000000-E 610  530 TON 52.00 27560.00 61.50 32595.00 63.75  33787.50ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0012 1575000000-E 620  80 TON 700.00 56000.00 583.00 46640.00 530.00  42400.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0013 1693000000-E 654  230 TON 120.00 27600.00 160.00 36800.00 150.00  34500.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0014 2253000000-E 840 0.4 CY  3000.00 1200.00 2035.00 814.00 825.00  330.00PIPE COLLARS

0015 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  1950.00 1950.00 1400.00 1400.00 2000.00  2000.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0016 2354200000-N 840  1 EA  450.00 450.00 300.00 300.00 500.00  500.00FRAME W/GRATE 840.24 STD

0017 2612000000-E 848  44 SY  70.00 3080.00 110.00 4840.00 80.00  3520.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0018 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 6000.00 20000.00  18000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0019 6000000000-E 1605  1,400 LF  3.50 4900.00 2.45 3430.00 2.50  3500.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0020 6018000000-E 1620  50 LB  5.00 250.00 5.45 272.50 25.00  1250.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0021 6021000000-E 1620 0.2 TON 2000.00 400.00 1090.00 218.00 1000.00  200.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0022 6071010000-E SP   320 LF  8.50 2720.00 6.50 2080.00 12.00  3840.00WATTLE

0023 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 1750.00 1750.00 2200.00 2200.00 1800.00  1800.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0024 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  9.00 450.00 5.45 272.50 25.00  1250.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0025 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 2000.00 400.00 1090.00 218.00 750.00  150.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0026 6117000000-N SP   4 EA  300.00 1200.00 110.00 440.00 200.00  800.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 247440.00 TOTAL 248050.00 TOTAL  249473.10CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 247440.00 SUB-TOTAL 248050.00 SUB-TOTAL  249473.10ROADWAY ITEMS



SEP 25, 2013 01:14 PM

TIP NO W-5202G 11:00 AM 2 /  2 001

PITT

45332.3.7

FED AID NO HSIP-0258(23)

TURN LANE CONSTRUCTION

US 258 AT SR 1200 (STANTONSBURG RD)

PLT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

WILSON,  NC

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

GREENVILLE,  NC  

DB00146SEP 25 2013

0.286 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 11340.00 5975.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 1335.40 3000.00  CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 28548.65 22000.00  GRADING

0004 0318000000-E 300  10 TON 52.05 520.50 45.00 450.00  FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0005 0320000000-E 300  10 SY  24.90 249.00 6.50 65.00  FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0006 0335200000-E 305  52 LF  39.55 2056.60 32.00 1664.00  15" DRAINAGE PIPE

0007 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 31.70 1585.00 60.00 3000.00  INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0008 1297000000-E 607  440 SY  9.75 4290.00 11.67 5134.80  MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(3")

0009 1489000000-E 610  420 TON 57.00 23940.00 70.17 29471.40  ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0010 1498000000-E 610  390 TON 63.00 24570.00 70.95 27670.50  ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0011 1519000000-E 610  530 TON 55.00 29150.00 62.82 33294.60  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0012 1575000000-E 620  80 TON 670.00 53600.00 719.33 57546.40  ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0013 1693000000-E 654  230 TON 134.00 30820.00 103.50 23805.00  ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0014 2253000000-E 840 0.4 CY  871.85 348.74 1250.00 500.00  PIPE COLLARS

0015 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  1761.45 1761.45 1500.00 1500.00  MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0016 2354200000-N 840  1 EA  585.85 585.85 425.00 425.00  FRAME W/GRATE 840.24 STD

0017 2612000000-E 848  44 SY  53.65 2360.60 63.75 2805.00  6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0018 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 28133.21 24000.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0019 6000000000-E 1605  1,400 LF  1.90 2660.00 3.95 5530.00  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0020 6018000000-E 1620  50 LB  4.00 200.00 15.00 750.00  SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0021 6021000000-E 1620 0.2 TON 4000.00 800.00 6750.00 1350.00  FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0022 6071010000-E SP   320 LF  8.00 2560.00 10.00 3200.00  WATTLE

0023 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 3500.00 3500.00 2500.00 2500.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

0024 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  12.00 600.00 15.00 750.00  SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0025 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 4000.00 800.00 6750.00 1350.00  FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0026 6117000000-N SP   4 EA  500.00 2000.00 300.00 1200.00  RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 258315.00 TOTAL 258936.70  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 258315.00 SUB-TOTAL 258936.70  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  247440.00   ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.

     2  248050.00   BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

     3  249473.10   S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION

     4  258315.00   PLT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

     5  258936.70   CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.


